


23 151165 KM SAVITA UR Selected  

24 161578 KM POOJA YADAV UR Selected  

25 171000 PRATIBHA KUMARI UR Selected  

26 161719 SUPRIYA PATEL UR Selected  

27 128248 SAUMYA PANDEY UR Selected  

28 177933 KM POONAM RAJ  UR Selected  

29 154858 REETOO YADAV UR Selected  

30 149906 GUNJAN PATEL OBC  Selected  

31 135848 URMILA PATEL OBC  Selected  

32 159383 LAXMI JANAK VERMA OBC  Selected  

33 149928 PRATIMA  DEVI OBC  Selected  

34 176407 KU MAMTA DEVI VERMA OBC  Selected  

35 150617  KM RENU PAL OBC  Selected  

36 122076 SWATI DEVI OBC  Selected  

37 128433 POOJA VERMA OBC  Selected  

38 154636 DIVYA KATIYAR OBC  Selected  

39 141000 KM KAJAL CHAUDHARY OBC  Selected  

40 141477 RANI DEVI OBC  Selected  

41 184684 JYOTI CHAUDHARY OBC  Selected  

42 120277 RUPA SINGH OBC  Selected  

43 123687 SANGEETA SINGH OBC  Selected  

44 167356 PRITI DEVI OBC  Selected  

45 126793 MAHI SINGH OBC  Selected  

46 109161 KM ANITA YADAV OBC  Selected  

47 149507 SHRADDHA NISHAD OBC  Selected  

48 151417 SAPNA GUPTA OBC  Selected  

49 140439 KM EKATA CHAUDHARY OBC  Selected  

50 174536 ARTI KUMARI SC Selected  

51 119395 KM SHANTI KUMARI SC Selected  

52 153497 KHUSHBOO SC Selected  

53 170265 SONOO BHARTI SC Selected  

54 181111 TARA SC Selected  

55 171419 SHALINI SC Selected  

56 176941 CHANDA SC Selected  

57 157168 MAMTA KUMARI SC Selected  

58 117910 REETA RAWAT SC Selected  

59 124205 SEEMA BHARTI SC Selected  

60 179311 KM SHALINI SC Selected  

61 143250 JYOTI BALA SC Selected  

62 121478 KUSUMKALA SC Selected  

63 156496 MANGESH LATA SC Selected  

64 128524 KM NUTAN SC Selected  

65 149263 KM SHWETA SC Selected  

66 114033 KM PUSHPA KUMARI ST Selected  



67 180219 KM SUPRIYA EWS Selected  

68 149873 JAYA UPADHYAY EWS Selected  

69 106542 VINITA TIWARI EWS Selected  

70 160576 REENA SINGH EWS Selected  

71 153321 KM REKHA PANDAY EWS Selected  

72 184356 ARCHANA MISHRA EWS Selected  

73 141533 ANUPAM MISHRA EWS Selected  

Waitlisted Candidate 

S. No.  Application No. Name Category Result 

1 114193 GEETANJALI PANDEY UR Waitlist 

2 180515 AISHWARYA  MISHRA UR Waitlist 

3 125537 ANKITA SINGH UR Waitlist 

4 115319 ROSHANI RAI UR Waitlist 

5 156898 ARTI PANDEY UR Waitlist 

6 157092 MEERA VERMA UR Waitlist 

7 154004 KAVITA VERMA UR Waitlist 

8 173138 KUMARI CHADANI GUPTA UR Waitlist 

9 115476 KAJAL CHAUDHARY UR Waitlist 

10 166625 KM SHANTI DEVI UR Waitlist 

11 154740 SHAIL KUMARI UR Waitlist 

12 109349 NIDHI SINGH UR Waitlist 

13 107852 RANJANA SINGH UR Waitlist 

14 126905 VINEETA YADAV UR Waitlist 

15 109903 RINKI MAURYA UR Waitlist 

16 184210 SARITA PRAJAPATI UR Waitlist 

17 152626 KM SHALU GUPTA UR Waitlist 

18 163535 KM POONAM YADAV UR Waitlist 

19 154865 AKANSHA MISHRA UR Waitlist 

20 164657 KM PREETI TRIPATHI UR Waitlist 

21 137375 GOLDI VERMA UR Waitlist 

22 128443 ARCHANA VERMA UR Waitlist 

23 160966 SAROJ UR Waitlist 

24 122238 SHARDA VERMA UR Waitlist 

25 122296 KM MAHIMA DHURIYA UR Waitlist 

26 138628 SONI DEVI UR Waitlist 

27 127187 KM KALPANA DEVI  UR Waitlist 

28 176606 PRIYANKA DEVI UR Waitlist 

29 121901 KM ANUSUIYA VERMA UR Waitlist 

30 125726 SUSHMA  UR Waitlist 

31 157077 MADHURI VERMA UR Waitlist 



32 166423 RESHAMA SINGH UR Waitlist 

33 163910 VANDANA VERMA UR Waitlist 

34 106101 ARCHANA YADAV UR Waitlist 

35 175342 RUBEE VERMA UR Waitlist 

36 146387 POOJA PATEL  UR Waitlist 

37 122857 NITU DEVI UR Waitlist 

38 168292 MADHURI YADAV UR Waitlist 

39 161052 KM NEHA GUPTA UR Waitlist 

40 158171 ANAMIKA MAURYA  UR Waitlist 

41 154402 KALPANA SINGH UR Waitlist 

42 151318 NIRUPAMA RAI UR Waitlist 

43 124443 PRIYANKA UR Waitlist 

44 169365 PRATIMA UR Waitlist 

45 136907 VINEETA SINGH UR Waitlist 

46 113449 KM RASHMI TRIPATHI UR Waitlist 

47 108585 SEETA DEVI UR Waitlist 

48 160793 SHIVANGEE VERMA UR Waitlist 

49 166002 BHOOMIKA UR Waitlist 

50 160011 NISHAT FATIMA UR Waitlist 

51 126116 SHARDDHA SINGH UR Waitlist 

52 161140 MANSHI VERMA UR Waitlist 

53 106638 RAGINI SRIVASTAVA UR Waitlist 

54 177765 KM SHANTI DEVI UR Waitlist 

55 121873 ANANYA YADAV UR Waitlist 

56 123606 KM ARCHANA SAINI UR Waitlist 

57 136101 SANGEETA VERMA UR Waitlist 

58 114592 NIDHI SINGH UR Waitlist 

59 170991 PRATIMA RAI UR Waitlist 

60 168901 MANDAKINI VERMA  UR Waitlist 

61 125584 BYUTEE SINGH UR Waitlist 

62 114564 SONAM VERMA UR Waitlist 

63 118407 ANVITA BAJPAI  UR Waitlist 

64 111779 KM SUDHA DIXIT UR Waitlist 

65 167874 TENU DEVI  UR Waitlist 

66 169685 MEENU CHAURASIYA UR Waitlist 

67 141988 KM RENU CHAUDHARY UR Waitlist 

68 124658 DEEPIKA GUPTA UR Waitlist 

69 122142 MEENU SACHAN UR Waitlist 

70 115249 SHALINI YADAV UR Waitlist 

71 145229 PRAMILA UR Waitlist 

72 157851  KM NISHA KUMARI UR Waitlist 

73 148710 SHAGUN SHARMA UR Waitlist 



74 175468 ARPITA DEVI UR Waitlist 

75 136330 NISHA MAURYA UR Waitlist 

76 104228 DEEKSHA SINGH UR Waitlist 

77 100444 REENA PANDEY UR Waitlist 

78 155535 PREETI DEVI UR Waitlist 

79 112994 SAROJ SINGH UR Waitlist 

80 184697 VAISHALI DEVI UR Waitlist 

81 143817 SAUMYA GUPTA UR Waitlist 

82 103320 SHARADA UR Waitlist 

83 119312 AMRITA SINGH UR Waitlist 

84 176909 VIDYAWATI DEVI UR Waitlist 

85 139884 KM POONAM DEVI UR Waitlist 

86 124718 PRATIMA UR Waitlist 

87 119214 KOMAL SINGH UR Waitlist 

88 157092 MEERA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

89 154004 KAVITA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

90 173138 KUMARI CHADANI GUPTA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

91 115476 KAJAL CHAUDHARY OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

92 166625 KM SHANTI DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

93 154740 SHAIL KUMARI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

94 126905 VINEETA YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

95 109903 RINKI MAURYA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

96 184210 SARITA PRAJAPATI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

97 152626 KM SHALU GUPTA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

98 163535 KM POONAM YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

99 137375 GOLDI VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

100 128443 ARCHANA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

101 122238 SHARDA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

102 138628 SONI DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

103 127187 KM KALPANA DEVI  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

104 176606 PRIYANKA DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

105 121901 KM ANUSUIYA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

106 157077 MADHURI VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

107 166423 RESHAMA SINGH OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

108 163910 VANDANA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

109 106101 ARCHANA YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

110 175342 RUBEE VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

111 146387 POOJA PATEL  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

112 122857 NITU DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

113 168292 MADHURI YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

114 161052 KM NEHA GUPTA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

115 158171 ANAMIKA MAURYA  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

116 154402 KALPANA SINGH OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

117 124443 PRIYANKA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

118 169365 PRATIMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 



119 108585 SEETA DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

120 160793 SHIVANGEE VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

121 166002 BHOOMIKA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

122 161140 MANSHI VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

123 177765 KM SHANTI DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

124 121873 ANANYA YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

125 123606 KM ARCHANA SAINI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

126 136101 SANGEETA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

127 168901 MANDAKINI VERMA  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

128 114564 SONAM VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

129 167874 TENU DEVI  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

130 169685 MEENU CHAURASIYA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

131 141988 KM RENU CHAUDHARY OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

132 124658 DEEPIKA GUPTA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

133 122142 MEENU SACHAN OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

134 115249 SHALINI YADAV OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

135 148710 SHAGUN SHARMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

136 175468 ARPITA DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

137 155535 PREETI DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

138 112994 SAROJ SINGH OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

139 103320 SHARADA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

140 176909 VIDYAWATI DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

141 139884 KM POONAM DEVI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

142 114491 KAVITA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

143 118788 ROLI KUMARI OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

144 110858 VANDANA VERMA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

145 131894 SUNEETA  MAURYA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

146 115356 MONI MAURYA OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

147 136461 ANURANJANA Verma  OBC(NCL) Waitlist 

148 145229 PRAMILA SC Waitlist 

149 157851  KM NISHA KUMARI SC Waitlist 

150 136330 NISHA MAURYA SC Waitlist 

151 109083 KM JYOTI DEVI SC Waitlist 

152 165003 JOYTI VERMA SC Waitlist 

153 162732 KM RENOO SC Waitlist 

154 104458 SEEMA SC Waitlist 

155 106483 ARCHANA KUMARI SC Waitlist 

156 135752 MALTI DEVI SC Waitlist 

157 162491 SHILPA BHARTI SC Waitlist 

158 125275 KM MAMTA SC Waitlist 

159 142172 DIVYA RAO SC Waitlist 

160 170675 KM REENA SC Waitlist 

161 170530 SALONI SC Waitlist 

162 135643 ARCHANA DEVI SC Waitlist 

163 138910 REKHA RAWAT SC Waitlist 

164 158803 SANJU DEVI SC Waitlist 



165 178655 REENA DEVI SC Waitlist 

166 111435 KM UMAKANTI SC Waitlist 

167 134732 KM RANJU SC Waitlist 

168 116289 RANJANA SC Waitlist 

169 112533 SARITA KUMARI SC Waitlist 

170 154657 ANJU VERMA SC Waitlist 

171 138906 NEHA PRATAP SC Waitlist 

172 109731 KM NEELAM DEVI SC Waitlist 

173 142139 RADHA DEVI  SC Waitlist 

174 128632 ARADHANA SINGH SC Waitlist 

175 103175 SADHNA GAUTAM SC Waitlist 

176 168920 KM POOJA SC Waitlist 

177 141982 MANISHA RAO SC Waitlist 

178 141546 KUSUM LATA SC Waitlist 

179 111998 SUNITA DEVI SC Waitlist 

180 155060 KOMIL KUMARI SC Waitlist 

181 121211 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY SC Waitlist 

182 134594 KM SUNEETA SC Waitlist 

183 158988 KM PHOOL MATA SC Waitlist 

184 176254 NEERA BHARTI SC Waitlist 

185 171753 MANISHA SC Waitlist 

186 132181 RANJANA KUMARI SC Waitlist 

187 103935 KIRAN GAUTAM SC Waitlist 

188 131503 MAMTA DEVI  SC Waitlist 

189 114103 MAHIMA RAWAT SC Waitlist 

190 173931 KANCHAN SC Waitlist 

191 134343 KM SEEMA RAVAT SC Waitlist 

192 178713 ARTI SC Waitlist 

193 125186 SUNEETA DEVI SC Waitlist 

194 153482 PURNIMA RAWAT SC Waitlist 

195 119266 KM RENU SC Waitlist 

196 144213 KM RICHA TRIVEDI EWS Waitlist 

197 184845 RENU SINGH EWS Waitlist 

198 151596 SHANU TIWARI EWS Waitlist 

199 142808 ARTI SINGH EWS Waitlist 

200 148600 SARLA SINGH EWS Waitlist 

201 153670 LALITA DEVI  EWS Waitlist 

202 141531 EKTA CHAUBEY EWS Waitlist 

203 110744 RAGINI TIWARI EWS Waitlist 

204 179791 SUDAKSINA SRIVASTAVA EWS Waitlist 

205 179612 SAPNA MISHRA EWS Waitlist 
 

  

Note: District Health Society, District Barabanki will ensure submission of documents of ANMs as 
per the DVP (Documents Verification Process). 
 

In view of the above, you are requested to initiate the joining process after document verification of 
aforesaid shortlisted candidates as per rules of District Health Society, District Barabanki & release 
the offer letter accordingly with C.C copy to H.R Division, SPMU, NHM, U.P. 
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